Name

Bridge's Travel Plaza

The 1-40 Travel Center

Hopi Travel Plaza

Flying J Travel Plaza - Bakersfield
Flying J Travel Plaza - Lebec
Flying J Travel Plaza - Lodi

EZ Trip Golden State

Pilot Travel Center - Weed
Pilot Travel Center - Dunnigan
Johnson's Corner Truck Stop
Ports to Plains Travel Plaza
Sunshine Travel Plaza
Broadway Flying J - Williams
Gurnee Fuel Stop

Newell's Truck Plaza
Southern Pride Truck Plaza - Paducah
Big Easy Travel Plaza

Flying J - Patriot Farms - Elkton
Dysart's Service (Citgo)
Detroiter Travel Center
Parma Travel Center
Deerfield Travel Center
Broadway Flying J - Belgrade
Chex Truck Stop

Big Boys Truck Stop

Sapp Bros - Omaha
Shoemaker's Truck Stop
Russell's TC - Endee (Glenrio)
Russell's TC - Springer
Champlain Peterbilt

SavOn Diesel

Flying J - Hubbard

Seven Feathers Truck & Travel Center
Baker Truck Corral
Arrowhead Travel Center
Jubitz Travel Center

Truck & Travel/TA

Sapp Bros - Clearfield

T/A - Florence

The Tennessean Truck Stop
Super Truck and Travel Plaza
Eco Travel Plaza

Duke's Travel Plaza

Wes-T-Go TS - Tye

Flying J - Dallas

Flying J - Houston

Flying J - San Antonio

Eagle's Landing Flying J - Beaver
R-Place Truck Stop

LW's Travel Plaza Flying J #508
West Winds Truck Stop
Flying J - Ruther Glen

White's Travel Plaza

Lee-Hi Travel Plaza

George Truck Stop
Gearjammer Truck Plaza
Broadway Flying J

GeeCee's Truck Stop

Little America

Eastgate Travel Plaza

City
Cusseta
Ozark
Holbrook
Bakersfield
Lebec

Lodi

Fresno
Weed
Dunnigan
Johnstown
Lamar
Woodbine
Williams
Gurnee
Newton
Paducah
New Orleans
Elkton
Hermon
Woodhaven
Parma
Steele
Belgrade
Middleburg
Kenly
Omaha
Lincoln
Glenrio
Springer
Champlain
Verona
Hubbard
Canyonville
Baker City
Pendleton
Portland
Coburg
Clearfield
Florence
Cornersville
Cookeville
Crossville
Canton

Tye

Dallas
Houston
San Antonio
Beaver
Wendover
Perry
Green River
Ruther Glen
Raphine
Lexington
George
Yakima
Ellensburg
Toledo
Little America
Evansville

State
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
co
GA
1A
IL
KS
KY
LA
MD
ME
Ml
Ml
MO
MT
NC
NC
NE
NE
NM
NM
NY
NY
OH
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
PA
SC
TN
TN
TN
X
TX
X
TX
TX
uT
uT
uT
uT
VA
VA
VA
WA
WA
WA
WA
wy
wy

Corridor
1-85
1-40
1-40
Hwy 99
I-5

I-5
Hwy 99
I-5

I-5

I-25
Us287
1-95
I-35
Hwy 41
1-135
1-24
I-10
1-95
1-95
I-75
1-94
I-55
1-90
1-85
1-95
1-80
1-80
1-40
1-25
1-87
1-90
1-80

I-5

1-84
1-84

I-5

I-5

1-80
1-95
I-65
1-40
1-40
1-20 & Hwy 64
1-20
1-20
1-45
I-10
I-15
1-80
I-15
I-70
1-95
1-81/1-64
1-81/1-64
1-90
1-82
1-90
I-5
1-80
I-25

Exit Open

70 Now
35 Now
292 Now
39 Now
205 Now
485 Now
142/143 Now
745 Now
554 Now
255 Now
N/A Now
14 Now
144 Now
N/A Now
31 Now
16 Now
239 Now
109 A Now
180 Now
32 Now
128 Now
8 Now
298 Now
220 Now
105 Now
440 Now
395 Now
369 Now
419 Now
43 Now
33 Now
234 Now
99 Now
304 Now
216 Now
307 Now
199 Now
120 Now
169 Now
22 Now
288 Now
320 Now
523 Now
278 Now
472 Now
64 Now
583 Now
112 Now
1 Now
362 Now
Business 160E, 164W Now
104 Now
205 Now
195 Now
149 Now
36 Now
109 Now
57 Now
68 Now
182 Now

eTRU*

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES



